
2011 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #3 — 3/7/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,480	 125,763	 12
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 7,678	 76,785	 10
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,523	 60,191	 8
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,216	 79,384	 11
	 5.	 Texas	 6,480	 45,362	 7
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 5,657	 62,229	 11
	 7.	 Clemson	 5,082	 35,576	 7
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,920	 34,440	 7
	 9.	 TCU	 4,798	 33,588	 7
10.	 Florida	 4,282	 38,543	 9
	11.	 Alabama	 3,914	 31,315	 8
12.	 Hawaii	 3,862	 27,037	 7
13.	 Rice	 3,698	 25,888	 7
	14.	 Texas A&M	 3,556	 32,008	 9
15.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,312	 26,499	 8
16.	 East Carolina	 3,296	 19,781	 6
17.	 Southern Miss	 3,254	 19,528	 6
18.	 Miami, Fla.	 3,155	 18,932	 6
19.	 Auburn	 3,014	 27,132	 9
20.	 Wichita State	 2,824	 16,947	 6
21.	 Texas Tech	 2,774	 36,074	 13
22.	 Arizona State	 2,727	 13,635	 5
23.	 Tulane	 2,690	 21,525	 8
24.	 Baylor	 2,523	 12,616	 5
	25.	 Virginia	 2,427	 19,423	 8
	26.	 Georgia	 2,168	 15,176	 7
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,004	 14,028	 7
28.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,982	 9,912	 5
29.	 Fresno State	 1,944	 11,668	 6
30.	 Georgia Southern	 1,793	 19,725	 11
	31.	 Oregon State	 1,689	 6,758	 4
	32.	 Kansas State	 1,541	 4,624	 3
	33.	 Stanford	 1,527	 3,054	 2
	34.	 Nebraska	 1,493	 5,973	 4
	35.	 Texas State	 1,461	 10,231	 7
	36.	 Oregon	 1,446	 5,787	 4
	37.	 Kentucky	 1,436	 5,743	 4
38.	 Tennessee	 1,425	 12,832	 9
39.	 Georgia Tech	 1,404	 14,047	 10
	40.	 New Mexico	 1,387	 11,103	 8
	41.	 Troy	 1,339	 13,393	 10
	42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,286	 6,431	 5
	43.	 Stetson	 1,249	 11,243	 9
44.	 Long Beach State	 1,201	 12,018	 10

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,480	 125,763	 12
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,216	 79,384	 11
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 7,678	 76,785	 10
	 4.	 Mississippi State	 5,657	 62,229	 11
	 5.	 South Carolina	 7,523	 60,191	 8
	 6.	 Texas	 6,480	 45,362	 7
	 7.	 Florida	 4,282	 38,543	 9
	 8.	 Texas Tech	 2,774	 36,074	 13
	 9.	 Clemson	 5,082	 35,576	 7
	10.	 Florida State	 4,920	 34,440	 7
	11.	 TCU	 4,798	 33,588	 7
	12.	 Texas A&M	 3,556	 32,008	 9
	13.	 Alabama	 3,914	 31,315	 8
14.	 Auburn	 3,014	 27,132	 9
15.	 Hawaii	 3,862	 27,037	 7
16.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,312	 26,499	 8
17.	 Rice	 3,698	 25,888	 7
18.	 Tulane	 2,690	 21,525	 8
19.	 East Carolina	 3,296	 19,781	 6
20.	 Georgia Southern	 1,793	 19,725	 11
21.	 Southern Miss	 3,254	 19,528	 6
	22.	 Virginia	 2,427	 19,423	 8
23.	 Miami, Fla.	 3,155	 18,932	 6
24.	 Wichita State	 2,824	 16,947	 6
	25.	 Georgia	 2,168	 15,176	 7
26.	 Georgia Tech	 1,404	 14,047	 10
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,004	 14,028	 7
28.	 Arizona State	 2,727	 13,635	 5
	29.	 Troy	 1,339	 13,393	 10
30.	 Tennessee	 1,425	 12,832	 9
31.	 Baylor	 2,523	 12,616	 5
32.	 Long Beach State	 1,201	 12,018	 10
33.	 Fresno State	 1,944	 11,668	 6
34.	 Stetson	 1,249	 11,243	 9
	35.	 New Mexico	 1,387	 11,103	 8
36.	 Texas State	 1,461	 10,231	 7
37.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,982	 9,912	 5
38.	 Oklahoma	 1,095	 9,858	 9
	39.	 North Carolina	 1,137	 9,103	 8
40.	 North Carolina State	 1,162	 6,973	 6
	41.	 Oregon State	 1,689	 6,758	 4
42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,286	 6,431	 5
	43.	 Nebraska	 1,493	 5,973	 4
	44.	 Oregon	 1,446	 5,787	 4


